Description

KANNER HALL

Services

Notes

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
*KANNER HALL**
7269 BEVERLY BLVD

LOS ANGELES, CA. 90036

ORDER #003087

DIANE GARBER EVENTS

Order Date: December 6, 2022

Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: JANUARY 6TH, 2023

INSTALL: THURSDAY MORNING
PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT

Grey Burlap 8ft Linens
Aubergine Napkins

Chanel Dining Table, Gold + BLACK GLASS
Gold

L |

Gold Willow Dining Table, 72"

White Cherry Blossom Trees with White Planters
Emerald Green Lounge Set
Banquet Square Tables, 48" x 48"

Lattice Chiavari Dining Chair - Clear
WHITE CUSHIONS

Gold Dolce Bar, 8ft

Trucking Fee
Installation Fee (Thursday Morning)

Breakdown Fee (Saturday Night)
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Qtty Price
2 $30.00 T
25 $2.30 T
4 $275.00 T
1 $250.00 T
6 $200.00 T
3 $750.00 T
10 $12.00 T
80 $0.00 T
1 $275.00 T

Total KANNER HALL

1 $350.00
1 $450.00
1 $450.00

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):

Total

$60.00
$57.50

$1,100.00

$250.00

$1,200.00
$2,250.00
$120.00

$0.00

$275.00

$5,312.50

$350.00
$450.00

$450.00

$5,312.50
$1,250.00
$0.00
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Discounts: ($1,062.50)

Total: $5,500.00
Payments: (85,500.00)
Balance: $0.00
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