

**Create Event Design** 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

## ORDER #003087

**DIANE GARBER EVENTS** 

PO: Shipping Address: \*\*KANNER HALL\*\* 7269 BEVERLY BLVD LOS ANGELES, CA. 90036

## EVENT DATE: JANUARY 6TH, 2023

## INSTALL: THURSDAY MORNING PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT

Order Date: December 6, 2022 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
KANNER HALL					
	Grey Burlap 8ft Linens	2	\$30.00	Т	\$60.00
	Aubergine Napkins	25	\$2.30	Т	\$57.50
	Chanel Dining Table, Gold + BLACK GLASS Gold	4	\$275.00	Т	\$1,100.00
	Gold Willow Dining Table, 72"	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	White Cherry Blossom Trees with White Planters	6	\$200.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Emerald Green Lounge Set	3	\$750.00	Т	\$2,250.00
	Banquet Square Tables, 48" x 48"	10	\$12.00	Т	\$120.00
	Lattice Chiavari Dining Chair - Clear WHITE CUSHIONS	80	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Gold Dolce Bar, 8ft	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
			Total KANNER HALL		\$5,312.50
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$350.00		\$350.00
	Installation Fee (Thursday Morning)	1	\$450.00		\$450.00
	Breakdown Fee (Saturday Night)	1	\$450.00		\$450.00

Total Products:	\$5,312.50
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,250.00
Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00

Notes

Discounts:	(\$1,062.50)
Total:	\$5,500.00
Payments:	(\$5,500.00)
Balance:	\$0.00